
Primrose Schools

Class: Vlll

ll Term Examination - (Revised) Timetable I2OL7 - 2018I

Note:

. Cyber Olympiad Exam will be conducted on 23-01-2018 (Tuesday) for the registered students.

o 31.01.2018 (Wednesday) will be a full working day.

q$\"-

Date Days Subject Reporting
Time

Exam Start
Time

Duration

10.01.2018 Wednesdav Phvsics Practicals
Will happen in two batches

IFull working day]
11.01.2018 Thursday Chemistry Practicals

L2.07.20t8 Fridav Bioloev Practicals

t7.07.2018 Wednesday Mathematics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2% hr
18.01.2018 Thursday Chemistrv - Theorv 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
19.01.2018 Friday Biology - Theory 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
20.01.2018 Saturday Historv & Civics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
22.07.2018 Monday Language 2 [Tamil/ Hindi] 8:00 am 8:30 am 3hr
23,9L'20I8 Tuesday Enelish Lansuage 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
24.O7.2018 Wednesday Geography 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
2s.01.2018 Thursday Computer Science - Theory &

Practicals
8:OO am 8:30 am Theoryz 7% hr

Practicafs: 7 hr (Will
happen in two batches)

29.07.2018 Monday Phvsics - Theorv 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
30.01.2018 Tuesday Enelish Literature 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
31.01.2018 Wednesday Language 3 [Tamil/ Hindi/

Frenchl
8:00 am 8:30 am 40 mins [Fullworking day]

Exam Committee Level Incharge Principal


